
mon                tues               wed               thurs                 fri                     sat

4-6pm 

4-6pm 

1-3pm 

9-11am 

Second & Fourth:
10am-12pm

Third:
4:30-6:30pm 

4-6pm 

12-3pm 

9-11am 

11am-1pm 

First:
10am-12pm

9am-12pm 

Second & Fourth:
9-11am

Second & Fourth:
5:30-7pm

First & Third: 
2-3:30pm

Third:
10-11:30am

Second & Fourth:
7-8pm

4-6pm 

Cannon Falls

Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City

Pine Island

Red Wing

Zumbrota

511 W. Belle St.

516 2nd St.

600 S. 8th St.

611 N. Main St.

1755 Old W. Main

244 S. Main St.


